Table 6

Percentage of Faculty Members Who Strongly Agree or Agree with Statements on Governance, 2007 and 1992

STATEMENT COUNTRY*
PT | IT|DE| FI|NO |UK| US| CA| JP| KO| HK | CH |MA | AU | BR | ME | AE

2007
Top-level administrators are providing competent leadership 42 133 | 3439|4523 | 41| 39| 55| 27| 34 |62 |49 | 32 | 53 | 42 | 34
| am kept informed about what is going on at this institution 38 |42 | 52| 44 |49 | 34| 43| 46| 30| 42| 36 |44 |42 | 41| 47| 35 | 56
Lack of faculty involvement is a real problem 53 138 |42 332836 |32|39| 42| 38| 40 |52 |41 |38 | 45| 45 |33
Students should have a stronger voice in determining policy 23 130 |39 30|27 |30 23| 25| 33| 46| 32 |50 |37 |36 | 41|38 |28

that affects them
The administration supports academic freedom 39 |48 |40 | 22 | 34 |33 |59 | 61| 56| 50| 54 |53 |na. | 38 | 48 | 76 | 61
1992
Top-level administrators are providing competent leadership 21 25| 38 58| 24| 23 56 | 30
| am kept informed about what is going on at this institution 15 31| # 31| 31] 30 45 | 35
Lack of faculty involvement is a real problem 49 44 | 43 33| 44| 53 60 | 79
Students should have a stronger voice in determining policy 45 36 | 27 341 30| 42 58 | 51

that affects them
The administration supports academic freedom 15 45 | 65 71| 34 49 54 | 45

*See endnote for key to country abbreviations.




